Kerria TH2 Outre-Mer : 1 joueurs
1 N1, 13 N2, 10 N3, 78 N4, 115 N5, 27 N6, 2 N7
P1:824 P2:884 Cumul: 1708

Kerria TH2 Outre-Mer - Classement final

Joueurs

Cat

Score

%S1

%S2

%S3

PP4

Points

1 |HUSS Gérard

1B

1651

100.00

100.00

100.00

102.00

984
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